North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate School Information
217-627-2419

Today is Wednesday, November 11, 2020

News:

+%* NMSD students are now attending in person 5 days per week and dismissing at 1:45.

Reminders:
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Masks are required every day at all times.
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Social distancing is mandatory.
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Bring a clean water bottle from home every day.

November 9-13 Scholastic book fair will be here. To maintain social distancing only 10 students at a
time can be at the book fair during their computer/library time. There will not be a family night to
shop the book fair this year.
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Tuesday, November 17 Picture retakes

NO SCHOOL Wednesday, November 25 through Friday, November 27 for Thanksgiving break
NO SCHOOL Monday, December 21 through Monday, January 4 for Christmas break
Wednesday, January 13 2" quarter report cards will be on line

NO SCHOOL Monday, January 18 for Martin Luther King Day
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Week at a glance:

Menu:
Date Breakfast* Lunch**
Wed Nov 11 Breakfast sandwich Turkey and cheese sandwich, vegetable
Thu Nov 12 Cereal w/muffin Corn dog, vegetable
Fri Nov 13 Breakfast bar Pizza calzone, marinara, vegetable
Mon Nov 16 Donut Italian dunkers, vegetable
Tue Nov 17 Cereal w/yogurt Quesadilla, vegetable
Wed Nov 18 Cinnamon roll Chicken strips, vegetable
Thu Nov 19 Bagel Grilled cheese, vegetable
Fri Nov 20 Cereal w/Nutri-grain bar Toasted ravioli, marinara, vegetable

*fruit/juice/milk served daily
**fruit/milk served daily



